
November 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,810

1 123.16 7,866 56 2,138 37 25 1,986 61 1

2 122.88 7,737 -129 2,031 40 27 1,967 61 1

3 123.08 7,829 92 2,159 40 27 1,984 61 1

4 123.44 7,998 169 2,157 40 26 1,944 61 1

5 123.42 7,988 -10 2,119 31 26 2,004 61 2

6 123.51 8,031 43 2,154 20 26 1,998 88 0

7 123.34 7,951 -80 2,120 20 26 2,003 110 1

8 122.43 7,535 -416 1,854 20 25 1,908 110 1

9 122.75 7,679 144 2,157 20 24 1,929 110 1

10 123.45 8,003 324 2,350 20 24 2,033 110 0

11 123.93 8,228 225 2,197 20 24 1,929 110 1

12 123.79 8,162 -66 2,041 20 24 1,919 110 1

13 123.80 8,167 5 2,064 7 24 1,919 110 1

14 123.48 8,017 -150 1,995 0 23 1,937 110 1

15 123.02 7,800 -217 1,929 0 22 1,906 110 0

16 123.69 8,115 315 2,173 0 15 1,889 109 1

17 123.33 7,946 -169 1,997 0 290 1,682 110 0

18 123.35 7,956 10 2,084 0 506 1,458 110 5

19 123.70 8,120 164 2,189 0 497 1,498 110 1

20 123.47 8,012 -108 2,057 0 496 1,504 110 1

21 123.40 7,979 -33 2,092 0 495 1,504 110 0

22 122.93 7,760 -219 1,982 0 489 1,493 110 0

23 122.77 7,688 -72 2,058 0 822 1,161 110 1

24 122.60 7,611 -77 2,069 0 1,008 989 110 1

25 122.95 7,769 158 2,118 0 1,014 913 110 1

26 123.63 8,087 318 2,196 0 1,021 904 110 1

27 123.70 8,120 33 1,965 0 1,135 702 110 1

28 123.26 7,913 -207 1,830 0 1,315 508 110 1

29 123.11 7,843 -70 1,978 10 1,666 226 110 1

30 123.65 8,097 254 2,130 15 1,874 2 110 1

TOTALS 287 62,383 360 13,016 45,799 3,032 29

ACRE-FEET 287 123,737 714 25,817 90,842 6,014 58

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 25,817 Folsom South Canal 714
Spill 90,842 Hatchery 6,014

Total = 123,387
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